Sugar Creek Arena - Kim Hill (Madison, GA) - 03/04/2023
Round Robin A - 105 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
49.62
49.62
52.03
52.03
57.27
57.27
58.15
58.15
56.27
56.27
56.35
56.35
57.85
57.85
54.37
54.37
55.19
55.19
56.64
56.64

Round Robin A - Individual Winners

Round Robin B - 78 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
53.99
53.99
57
57
58.55
58.55

Total Last )

Cattle Name First Name
10 Brown Dale
10 Jordan LJ
10 McLeod William
10 Sutton Nicole
10 Barnett Chad
10 Brown Dale
10 Arceo Jose
10  Roberts  Bryan

8 Jordan LJ
8 McLeod William
8 Jordan LJ
8 Langley  Brian
8 Barnett  Sharon
8 Barnett Chad
7 Sorrells Glen
7 Stevens  Audrey
7 Sutton Nicole
7 Turner Danny
7 Roberts  Bryan
7 Spears Marci
First Amount

Name Won

Total Last )

Cattle Name First Name
10 Jordan LJ
10  Roberts  Bryan
10 Brown Hallie
10  Roberts  Bryan
9 Barnett Chad
9 Roberts ~ Bryan

Amount

on
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

I e T o T e S S Gy S Y =Y
NN B BN OVOY 0O

HHNNLLO\O\OOOOSS

Points

~N 3 0 0 O O



50.27
50.27
54.83
54.83
57.16
57.16
57.39
57.39
58.43
58.43
59.62
59.62
59.79
10 59.79
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Brown
Salter
Brown
Hill
Hill
Roberts
Hill
Hill
Barnett
Salter
Hill
Salter
Jordan
Salter

Hallie
Jerry
Hallie
Kimberley
Wayne
Bryan
Wayne
Kimberley
Sharon

Jerry
Kimberley

Jerry
LJ

Jerry

Round Robin B - Individual Winners

Placin Last First
& Name Name

Amount

Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



