Sugar Creek Arena - Kim Hill (Madison, GA) - 03/04/2023

Round Robin A - 105 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacing	Time	Cattle	Name	THSt Name	Won	
1	49.62	10	Brown	Dale	\$0.00	18
1	49.62	10	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	18
2	52.03	10	McLeod	William	\$0.00	16
2	52.03	10	Sutton	Nicole	\$0.00	16
3	57.27	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	14
3	57.27	10	Brown	Dale	\$0.00	14
4	58.15	10	Arceo	Jose	\$0.00	12
4	58.15	10	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	12
5	56.27	8	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	10
5	56.27	8	McLeod	William	\$0.00	10
6	56.35	8	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	8
6	56.35	8	Langley	Brian	\$0.00	8
7	57.85	8	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	6
7	57.85	8	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	6
8	54.37	7	Sorrells	Glen	\$0.00	4
8	54.37	7	Stevens	Audrey	\$0.00	4
9	55.19	7	Sutton	Nicole	\$0.00	2
9	55.19	7	Turner	Danny	\$0.00	2
10	56.64	7	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	1
10	56.64	7	Spears	Marci	\$0.00	1

Round Robin A - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount	
	Name	Name	Won	

Round Robin B - 78 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	53.99	10	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	9
1	53.99	10	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	9
2	57	10	Brown	Hallie	\$0.00	8
2	57	10	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	8
3	58.55	9	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	7
3	58.55	9	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	7

4	50.27	7	Brown	Hallie	\$0.00	6
4	50.27	7	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	6
5	54.83	7	Brown	Hallie	\$0.00	5
5	54.83	7	Hill	Kimberley	\$0.00	5
6	57.16	7	Hill	Wayne	\$0.00	4
6	57.16	7	Roberts	Bryan	\$0.00	4
7	57.39	7	Hill	Wayne	\$0.00	3
7	57.39	7	Hill	Kimberley	\$0.00	3
8	58.43	7	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	2
8	58.43	7	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	2
9	59.62	7	Hill	Kimberley	\$0.00	1
9	59.62	7	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	1
10	59.79	7	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	0.5
10	59.79	7	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin B - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount	
	Name	Name	Won	